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 77 71BEGUSARAI  4322 E026024  6 0 0 0 64550 INDIA  1

 116 112BETTIAH  4322 E026025  4-2 0 0 64550 INDIA  1

 110 103BHAGALPUR  4322 E026026  7-2 0 0 94550 INDIA  1

 77 75KATIHAR  4322 E026046  2 0 0 0 24550 INDIA  6

 97 104MUZAFFARPUR  4322 E026051 -7-16 0 0 94550 INDIA  1

 24 23PATLIPUTRA  4322 E026055  1 0 0 0 14550 INDIA  1

 24 20PATNA  4322 E026056  4-1 0 0 54550 INDIA  6

 89 92PURNEA  4322 E026058 -3-3 0 0 04550 INDIA  1

 54 45PATNA VISHAL  4322 E033776  9 0 0 0 94550 INDIA  1

 57 57EAST CHAMPARAN  4322 E037875  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  6

 41 43SITAMARHI WEST  4322 E040053 -2-2 0 0 04550 INDIA  4

 64 57PATNA CENTRAL  4322 E040569  7-1 0 1 74550 INDIA  5

 43 43LAKHISARAI  4322 E047235  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  3

 19 19PATLIPUTRA ASHOK  4322 E049058  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  7

 27 16ARA GREATER  4322 E049957  11-2 0 0 134550 INDIA  1

 52 50SITAMARHI CENTRAL  4322 E050890  2 0 0 0 24550 INDIA  6

 16 15BUXAR GANGES  4322 E053093  1-1 0 0 24550 INDIA  1

 18 19PATLIPUTRA GREATER  4322 E053279 -1-1 0 0 04550 INDIA  3

 38 33PATNA FEMINA  4322 E056053  5-1 1 1 44550 INDIA  1

 35 34MUZAFFARPUR CENTRAL  4322 E056552  1-1 0 0 24550 INDIA  2

 16 20PATNA MAURYA  4322 E056624 -4-4 0 0 04550 INDIA  1

 14 13PATNA PRIYADARSHNI  4322 E056998  1 0 0 0 14550 INDIA  6

 40 39PAKUR VISHAL  4322 E059120  1-1 0 0 24550 INDIA  0

 17 13PATNA QUEST  4322 E060152  4 0 0 0 44550 INDIA  0

 38 33PATNA NAVYA VISHAL  4322 E060693  5 0 0 0 54550 INDIA  5

 26 26MOTIPUR  4322 E060793  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  7

 22 22PATNA MAURYA APRAJITA  4322 E061007  0-2 0 0 24550 INDIA  1

 27 26BOUNSI  4322 E062387  1 0 0 0 14550 INDIA  6

 73 73CHHAPRA SARAN  4322 E063104  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  4

 31 38PATNA SHUBHAM  4322 E063552 -7-9 0 1 14550 INDIA  5

 60 60ARA MILLENNIUM  4322 E063636  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  7

 13 13BEGUSARAI UNIVERSITY CLUB  4322 E063870  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  43

 53 52GOPALGANJ  4322 E064026  1 0 0 0 14550 INDIA  5

 26 25PATNA BUDHA  4322 E064083  1-1 0 0 24550 INDIA  6

 17 17BARAHAT  4322 E064145  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  8

 69 67MUNGER CITY  4322 E064166  2-1 0 0 34550 INDIA  5

 56 56RAXAUL  4322 E066700  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  9

 16 16RAJOUN  4322 E066899  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  50

 70 64BHAGALPUR SILK CITY  4322 E066945  6-2 0 0 84550 INDIA  2
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 11 11ARA ARANAYA  4322 E083072  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  56

 46 42FORBESGANJ  4322 E083101  4 0 0 0 44550 INDIA  6

 18 18ARA APOORV  4322 E084635  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  8

 33 33PATNA TAKSHILA  4322 E088350  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  0

 40 40NAUGACHIA TOWN  4322 E088647  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  7

 49 45BHAGALPUR ROYAL  4322 E095899  4 0 0 0 44550 INDIA  0

 41 42PATNA FAVOURITE  4322 E101470 -1-1 0 0 04550 INDIA  6

 16 16PATLIPUTRA VIHAR  4322 E104124  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  7

 16 16ARA MAURYA COUPLE  4322 E106380  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  8

 24 24MIRGANJ  4322 E108171  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  7

 41 33PURNEA GREATER  4322 E108402  8-4 0 0 124550 INDIA  1

 21 16PATLIPUTRA  ADARSH  4322 E109124  5 0 0 0 54550 INDIA  2

 8 8SULTANGANJ  4322 E110872  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  8

 4 4PATLIPUTRA SHREE RADHEY  4322 E115139  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  37

 20 20SITAMARHI YOUTH  4322 E116215  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  22

 9 9PATNA SHAKTI  4322 E116284  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  6

 2 2PATNA PRIYADARSHINI DIVA  4322 E117647  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  7

 38 38MUNGER VAMA  4322 E118143  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  0

 8 9Patna Heartbeat  4322 E121435 -1-1 0 0 04550 INDIA  1

 30 30Jamalpur Adarsh  4322 E123053  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  7

 26 26Araria  4322 E123252  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  8

 35 35Biharsharif  4322 E124399  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  6

 42 42Jamui  4322 E124431  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  8

 53 62Siwan  4322 E125105 -9-9 0 0 04550 INDIA  4

 70 70Godda  4322 E125214  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  2

 0 14Ara Apsam  6322 E126444 -14-14 0 0 04550 INDIA  1

 0 15Jagdishpur Apsam  6322 E126445 -15-15 0 0 04550 INDIA  1

 93 82Patliputra Astha  4322 E126460  11-2 0 2 114550 INDIA  1

 22 17Patna Navya Bharat  4322 E127785  5-1 0 1 54550 INDIA  6

 41 41Saharsa Vishal  4322 E127975  0-41 0 41 04550 INDIA  1

 37 38Patna Anthem  4322 E128216 -1-1 0 0 04550 INDIA  1

 77 58Patna Navya Vihar  4322 E128306  19-4 0 1 224550 INDIA  1

 19 20Katihar Centennial  7322 E128683 -1-1 0 0 04550 INDIA  2

 40 41Muzaffarpur Centennial  4322 E129170 -1-1 0 0 04550 INDIA  1

 0 21Katihar Femina  6322 E129974 -21-21 0 0 04550 INDIA  1

 40 38Patna Indradhanush  4322 E130234  2 0 1 0 14550 INDIA  4

 10 10Khairah Saran  4322 E130300  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  2

 19 39Patna Centennial  4322 E130761 -20-25 0 2 34550 INDIA  0

 19 16Patliputra Centennial  4322 E131327  3 0 0 0 34550 INDIA  4
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 90 79Madhepura  4322 E131334  11 0 0 0 114550 INDIA  2

 15 15Ara Centennial  4322 E131717  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  7

 5 5Ara Mandayal  4322 E131720  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  7

 26 26Bhagalpur Gold  4322 E131722  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  7

 90 90Motihari Couple  4322 E131832  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  7

 18 20Patna Social  4322 E131837 -2-3 0 0 14550 INDIA  4

 40 40Bhagalpur Femina  4322 E132888  0-1 0 0 14550 INDIA  1

 69 66Darbhanga Town  4322 E133304  3-6 0 0 94550 INDIA  1

 34 34Patna Harmony  4322 E133855  0-1 0 0 14550 INDIA  3

 27 29Bhagalpur Prime  4322 E134418 -2-3 0 0 14550 INDIA  6

 26 24Patna Central Classic  4322 E134678  2 0 0 0 24550 INDIA  4

 5 5Buxar  4322 E135523  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  19

 7 5Chhapra City  4322 E135524  2 0 0 0 24550 INDIA  4

 14 12Chhapra Town  4322 E135525  2-1 0 0 34550 INDIA  0

 6 6Ara Devprada  4322 E135542  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  7

 0 15Ara Seemanchal  6322 E135543 -15-15 0 0 04550 INDIA  1

 34 32Forbesganj Femina  4322 E136061  2 0 0 0 24550 INDIA  6

 5 5Chhapra Sahara  4322 E137400  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  26

 31 34Maharajganj Raghushanti  4322 E139137 -3-3 0 0 04550 INDIA  5

 10 8Patna Aarchi  4322 E139662  2 0 0 0 24550 INDIA  6

 28 35Motihari  4322 E140293 -7-7 0 0 04550 INDIA  1

 40 40Supaul Kosi  4322 E140653  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  15

 21 15Murliganj  4322 E141051  6-2 0 0 84550 INDIA  1

 63 56Patna Ananta  4322 E142033  7-4 0 1 104550 INDIA  4

 9 8Patna Sunrise  4322 E144629  1 0 0 0 14550 INDIA  0

 15 15Pupari  4322 E145264  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  33

 17 16Chakia  4322 E147355  1 0 0 0 14550 INDIA  6

 0 11Sitamarhi Aiman Mahanagar  6322 E147358 -11-11 0 0 04550 INDIA  1

 0 281Patna Samarpan  6322 E147378 -281-281 0 0 04550 INDIA  0

 8 7Chhapra Femina  4322 E147486  1 0 0 0 14550 INDIA  1

 36 38Nalanda  4322 E147861 -2-2 0 0 04550 INDIA  4

 21 21Jamalpur Lauhnagari  4322 E148507  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  7

 11 11Patna Aryan  4322 E149064  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  4

 22 11Patna Sanskriti  4322 E149463  11 0 0 0 114550 INDIA  2

 7 7Ekma  4322 E149559  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  0

 5 5Patna Samriddhi  4322 E149620  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  43

 0 10Sikarahana  6322 E149663 -10-10 0 0 04550 INDIA  1

 9 7Chanpatia  4322 E149770  2-2 0 0 44550 INDIA  3

 18 17Chhapra Greater  4322 E149821  1 0 0 0 14550 INDIA  1
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 14 13Thawe Maa Bhawani  4322 E150365  1 0 0 0 14550 INDIA  5

 0 17Ara Aadhunik  6322 E150427 -17-17 0 0 04550 INDIA  1

 5 5Patna Ummeed  4322 E150623  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  7

 20 20Patna Drishti  4322 E151340  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  43

 3 3Chhapra Ragho Jee  4322 E151381  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  9

 6 6Amnour  4322 E151457  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  6

 21 22Patliputra Astitva  4322 E151767 -1-1 0 0 04550 INDIA  4

 15 15Ara Couple  4322 E152193  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  7

 6 6Ara Diamond Couple  4322 E152204  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  7

 0 200Ara Divine  6322 E152208 -200-200 0 0 04550 INDIA  1

 5 5Ara Super Achiever  4322 E152210  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  7

 19 19Muzaffarpur Smartians  4322 E152214  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  27

 0 268Muzaffarpur Progressive  6322 E152216 -268-268 0 0 04550 INDIA  0

 15 11Sitamarhi Amba  4322 E152218  4 0 0 0 44550 INDIA  4

 6 6Ara Bhojpur Couple  4322 E152357  0-6 0 6 04550 INDIA  0

 66 5Dumraon Town  4322 E152358  61 0 61 0 04550 INDIA  0

 0 169Maner  6322 E152359 -169-169 0 0 04550 INDIA  1

 97 4Nathnagar  4322 E152362  93 0 93 0 04550 INDIA  0

 0 15Piro Bhojpur  6322 E152365 -15-15 0 0 04550 INDIA  1

 5 5Jagdishpur Veer Bhumi  4322 E152391  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  7

 0 5Shahabad Achiever  6322 E152448 -5-5 0 0 04550 INDIA  1

 10 9Patna Goonj  4322 E152524  1 0 0 0 14550 INDIA  6

 5 5Patna Maharana  4322 E153872  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  19

 10 11Patna Takshila Chanakya  4322 E153878 -1-1 0 0 04550 INDIA  0

 5 5Patna Priyamvada Adarsh  4322 E153879  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  7

 14 14Patna Synergy  4322 E155119  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  7

 15 16Chhapra  4322 E155186 -1-7 0 3 34550 INDIA  0

 18 15Siwan Vaidehi  4322 E155618  3-1 0 0 44550 INDIA  1

 15 15Madhepura Femina  4322 E155872  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  8

 0 20Madhepura Royal  6322 E155873 -20-20 0 0 04550 INDIA  29

 20 20Udakishunganj  4322 E156006  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  28

 21 20Singheshwar  4322 E156165  1-6 0 0 74550 INDIA  2

 10 10Bhagalpur Star Femina  4322 E172214  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  3

 2 10Patna Care  4322 E180579 -8-8 0 0 04550 INDIA  0

 24 24Khagaria  4322 E180604  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  7

 0 5Baniyapur  6322 E182126 -5-5 0 0 04550 INDIA  7

 8 13Mashrakh  4322 E182136 -5-10 0 5 04550 INDIA  0

 20 20Simrahi Raghopur Ganpatganj  4322 E182947  0 0 0 0 04550 INDIA  4

 20 0Patliputra Seva  4322 E183383  20 0 5 0 154550 INDIA  5
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 20 0Singheshwar Femina  4322 E185638  20 0 0 0 204550 INDIA  5

 16 0Muzaffarpur Aastha  4322 E185875  16-5 0 0 214550 INDIA  1

 10 0Chhapra Aadarsh  4322 E186649  10-10 0 0 204550 INDIA  1

 20 0Puraini  4322 E186791  20 0 0 0 204550 INDIA  6

 20 0Murliganj Udaan  4322 E186991  20 0 0 0 204550 INDIA  6

 26 0Siwan Greater  4322 E189916  26-4 0 0 304550 INDIA  0

 20 0Gamaharia  4322 E189951  20 0 0 0 204550 INDIA  4

 20 0Sitamarhi Sangam  4322 E190273  20 0 0 0 204550 INDIA  4

 20 0Murliganj Femina  5322 E191684  20 0 0 0 204550 INDIA  1

 20 0Siwan Shaheen  5322 E192143  20 0 0 0 204550 INDIA  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  65  161  1304  4,474 5,057  495 -583 166
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 322 E

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoPURNEA 11-2025026058

Good StandingPURNEA 12-2025026058

Status QuoSITAMARHI WEST 11-2025040053

Good StandingSITAMARHI WEST 12-2025040053

Status QuoPATNA MAURYA 11-2025056624

Good StandingPATNA MAURYA 12-2025056624

Status QuoMOTIPUR 11-2025060793

Good StandingMOTIPUR 12-2025060793

Status QuoARA MILLENNIUM 11-2025063636

Good StandingARA MILLENNIUM 12-2025063636

Status QuoBEGUSARAI UNIVERSITY CLUB 11-2025063870

Good StandingBEGUSARAI UNIVERSITY CLUB 12-2025063870

Status QuoRAJOUN 11-2025066899

Good StandingRAJOUN 12-2025066899

Status QuoMIRGANJ 11-2025108171

Good StandingMIRGANJ 12-2025108171

Status QuoPATNA SHAKTI 11-2025116284

Good StandingPATNA SHAKTI 12-2025116284
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Status QuoJamui 11-2025124431

Good StandingJamui 12-2025124431

Status QuoSiwan 11-2025125105

Good StandingSiwan 12-2025125105

Status QuoAra Apsam 11-2025126444

CancelledAra Apsam 12-2025126444

Status QuoJagdishpur Apsam 11-2025126445

CancelledJagdishpur Apsam 12-2025126445

Status QuoSaharsa Vishal 11-2025127975

Good StandingSaharsa Vishal 12-2025127975

Status QuoPatna Navya Vihar 11-2025128306

Good StandingPatna Navya Vihar 12-2025128306

Status QuoKatihar Centennial 11-2025128683

Status QuoKatihar Femina 11-2025129974

CancelledKatihar Femina 12-2025129974

Status QuoAra Centennial 11-2025131717

Good StandingAra Centennial 12-2025131717

Status QuoAra Mandayal 11-2025131720

Good StandingAra Mandayal 12-2025131720

Status QuoBuxar 11-2025135523
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Good StandingBuxar 12-2025135523

Status QuoAra Devprada 11-2025135542

Good StandingAra Devprada 12-2025135542

Status QuoAra Seemanchal 11-2025135543

CancelledAra Seemanchal 12-2025135543

Status QuoMotihari 11-2025140293

Good StandingMotihari 12-2025140293

Status QuoSupaul Kosi 11-2025140653

Good StandingSupaul Kosi 12-2025140653

Status QuoChakia 11-2025147355

Good StandingChakia 12-2025147355

Status QuoSitamarhi Aiman Mahanagar 11-2025147358

CancelledSitamarhi Aiman Mahanagar 12-2025147358

Status QuoPatna Samarpan 10-2025147378

CancelledPatna Samarpan 11-2025147378

Status QuoNalanda 11-2025147861

Good StandingNalanda 12-2025147861

Status QuoEkma 11-2025149559

Good StandingEkma 12-2025149559

Status QuoSikarahana 11-2025149663
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CancelledSikarahana 12-2025149663

Status QuoAra Aadhunik 11-2025150427

CancelledAra Aadhunik 12-2025150427

Status QuoPatna Drishti 11-2025151340

Good StandingPatna Drishti 12-2025151340

Status QuoAra Couple 11-2025152193

Good StandingAra Couple 12-2025152193

Status QuoAra Diamond Couple 11-2025152204

Good StandingAra Diamond Couple 12-2025152204

Status QuoAra Divine 11-2025152208

CancelledAra Divine 12-2025152208

Status QuoAra Super Achiever 11-2025152210

Good StandingAra Super Achiever 12-2025152210

Status QuoMuzaffarpur Progressive 11-2025152216

CancelledMuzaffarpur Progressive 12-2025152216

Status QuoAra Bhojpur Couple 11-2025152357

CancelledAra Bhojpur Couple 12-2025152357

Good StandingAra Bhojpur Couple 01-2026152357

Status QuoDumraon Town 11-2025152358

Good StandingDumraon Town 12-2025152358
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Status QuoManer 11-2025152359

CancelledManer 12-2025152359

Status QuoPiro Bhojpur 11-2025152365

CancelledPiro Bhojpur 12-2025152365

Status QuoJagdishpur Veer Bhumi 11-2025152391

Good StandingJagdishpur Veer Bhumi 12-2025152391

Status QuoShahabad Achiever 11-2025152448

CancelledShahabad Achiever 12-2025152448

Status QuoPatna Maharana 11-2025153872

Good StandingPatna Maharana 12-2025153872

Status QuoPatna Priyamvada Adarsh 11-2025153879

Good StandingPatna Priyamvada Adarsh 12-2025153879

Status QuoSiwan Vaidehi 11-2025155618

Good StandingSiwan Vaidehi 12-2025155618

Status QuoMadhepura Royal 11-2025155873

CancelledMadhepura Royal 12-2025155873

Status QuoPatna Care 11-2025180579

Good StandingPatna Care 12-2025180579

Good StandingBaniyapur 09-2025182126

Status QuoBaniyapur 11-2025182126
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CancelledBaniyapur 12-2025182126

Good StandingMashrakh 08-2025182136

Status QuoMashrakh 11-2025182136

Good StandingMashrakh 12-2025182136

Good StandingSimrahi Raghopur Ganpatganj 09-2025182947

Status QuoSimrahi Raghopur Ganpatganj 11-2025182947

Good StandingSimrahi Raghopur Ganpatganj 12-2025182947

Newly CharteredPatliputra Seva 07-2025183383

Good StandingPatliputra Seva 10-2025183383

Newly CharteredSingheshwar Femina 07-2025185638

Good StandingSingheshwar Femina 10-2025185638

Newly CharteredMuzaffarpur Aastha 07-2025185875

Good StandingMuzaffarpur Aastha 10-2025185875

Newly CharteredChhapra Aadarsh 07-2025186649

Good StandingChhapra Aadarsh 10-2025186649

Newly CharteredPuraini 07-2025186791

Good StandingPuraini 10-2025186791

Status QuoPuraini 12-2025186791

Good StandingPuraini 01-2026186791

Newly CharteredMurliganj Udaan 07-2025186991
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LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

Good StandingMurliganj Udaan 10-2025186991

Newly CharteredSiwan Greater 09-2025189916

Good StandingSiwan Greater 12-2025189916

Newly CharteredGamaharia 09-2025189951

Good StandingGamaharia 12-2025189951

Newly CharteredSitamarhi Sangam 09-2025190273

Good StandingSitamarhi Sangam 12-2025190273

Newly CharteredMurliganj Femina 12-2025191684

Newly CharteredSiwan Shaheen 01-2026192143
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